13 October 2008 Monday

33rd Race Starts At:15.30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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13
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Horse Name
SECURE ROCK(8)

BEYKIZ(11)
GULSAH HANIM7)

NEWELLA(14)

NEW GIRLFRIEND(4)
URBAN LEGEND(9)

ADROP OF LOVE(10)

LUNARAT(12)

CLASSIC GIRL(6)

EAR OF GRAIN(13)

LEONES(5)
LADY BUG(3)
JUDITH BLUE(1)

KAREMBEU(2)

Age
4yo bm

6yo bm
3yochf
4yo bm
4yo bm
5yo bm
5yo bm
4yo grm
3yobf

5yo bm
6yo bm
3yobf

4yo bm

6yo bm

Race Result

Handicap 17/Fillies & Mares

1.)31500 ¢
1.)6.300 &

Sire

SRIFEKAN (USA) - YAGMURDAMLASI
MUUTAHD (USA) - EVERALD DANCER (USA)
MUTAHD (USA) - SULUNKZ

OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - RODINA (FR)
OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - ASLIKO
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - MARAGON (GB)
RVER SPECAL (USA) - CEPHISTA (GB)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - CHRISTMAS FLAKE (GB)
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - MAM
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - KLARA |
SECOND SET (IRE) - LEONTINE (GER)

RVER SPECIAL (USA) - SENEMI

RED BISHOP (USA) - HAYIRLISI

212,600 ¢
2)2520t

Dam Weight
51,5 GOKH.GOKGE

50  KAYKUL
52 ASOZEN
50 OATMACA
525 Y.GOKGE

50 C.OK

50 [HKETME
50  O.YILDIRIM
52 SOZEN

50 KEMAL KURT
55 O.OZTURK

53,5 KTOKACOGLU

63 MGUNDUZELI Y.AHM GUBUKGU SKONAK

Jockey
ERG. KAYAR

KAYAKAYA
ALISULUN

GAZ. YAWZ
FAH. ISINIBILIR
H. NAC. TURKAY
RAM KAYALIK
ISM. ATIK

ALO. YILDIRIM
CUM POLAT
MUS. KURDU

SEN. SUNNETCI

OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - SILENT PRINCESS (USA) 60,5 B.SERINKAYA  YUK. TEKINALP

R.CINAR

B.AKYOL

N.SAGR

RGINAR

MCAN

TKIYAS

3.)6.300 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢
Owner Trainer
1.11.81
1.11.93
EPAPAGAN  1.12.00
RATEKELI  1.12.01
ARAYDIN 1.12.02
ACELIKKOL 1.12.28
1.12.40
1.12.62
BEK.YILDIRIM 1.12.70
CUMAPOLAT 1.12.75
MKURDU 1.12.86
1.13.64
1.14.06
1.18.33

Time

4,60
11,45
4,05
34,05
4,35
17,60
8,50
10,85
23,30
14,30
14,00
6,00
13,00

25,20

kg,

Win PSF
8

4
6
1
5

10

13
14
12
3

11

2

Bursa Racecourse (61st Day)

1200 Turf
4)3.150 ¢
4)630¢t
St Margin Late Start RT
1 Length 67
1/2 Length 58
Nose 73
45
77
64
59
61
73
47
74
76
90
85

Pick(8) 4,60 b, Quinella(8/11) 31,35 b, Exacta(8/11) :59,40 b, Trifecta(8/11/7) 26,03 4, Place(11) 55,55 +, Place(8) :3,20 t, Superfecta(8/11/7/14) 970,52 b, Quartet(8/11/7/14) 24,80 £



